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Income

Budget 24/25

Apr-24May-24Jun-24Jul-24Aug-24Sep-24Oct-24Nov-24Dec-24Jan-25Feb-25Mar-25Income YTDRemainingIncome

Bank Interest£1,655.0030.66 1,624.34Bank Interest

Newsletter£1,600.0030.00 1,570.00Newsletter

Lengthsman Scheme£1,000.00 1,000.00Lengthsman Scheme

VAT Refund

£0.001,582.34 -1,582.34

VAT Refund

Precept (See Below)£40,000.0020,000.00 20,000.00

Precept (See Below)

0.00

Sub Total21,643.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-21,643.00

Total Income
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ExpenditureBudget 25/26

Apr-25May-25Jun-25Jul-25Aug-25Sep-25Oct-25Nov-25Dec-25Jan-26Feb-26Mar-25

Committed 

Spend YTD

Remaining

Office Expense£500.0036.00 £464.00

Bank Charges£120.00 £120.00

Clerk Salary£7,500.00558.13 £6,941.87

Employer NI£385.0021.17 £363.83

Subscriptions£1,000.0047.00 £953.00

Insurance£1,000.00 £1,000.00

Audit Charges£650.00350.00 £300.00

Training£700.00 £700.00

Cllr Expenses£200.00 £200.00

Website£500.0023.99 £476.01

Newsletter quarterly£3,800.00176.40 £3,623.60

Section 137£100.00 £100.00

Grant funding for community groups£1,500.00 £1,500.00

Community Hall (Parish Meetings)£300.00 £300.00

Asset Maintenance/replacement£2,500.00 £2,500.00

Lengthsman£1,000.00 £1,000.00

Chalrton Waterside£1,000.00 £1,000.00

Climate Change£500.00 £500.00

Green Space opposite Tesco£1,000.00 £1,000.00

Village Hub£20,000.0011,599.50 £8,400.50

0.00£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

TOTAL£44,255.00£12,812.19£0.00£0.00£0.00£0.00£0.00£0.00£0.00£0.00£0.00£0.00£0.00£0.00£31,442.81
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Income

Budget 24/25

Apr-24May-24Jun-24Jul-24Aug-24Sep-24Oct-24Nov-24Dec-24Jan-25Feb-25Mar-25Income YTDRemaining

Bank Interest£1,655.0030.66 1,624.34

Newsletter£1,600.0030.00 1,570.00

Lengthsman Scheme£1,000.00 1,000.00

VAT Refund

£0.001,582.34 -1,582.34

Precept (See Below)£40,000.0020,000.00 20,000.00

0.00

Sub Total21,643.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00-21,643.00


